Race Results
Age Divisions

Division
Top Female
Top Male

1-13 Female
1-13 Female
1-13 Female
1-13 Female
1-13 Female
1-13 Female

1-13 Male
1-13 Male
1-13 Male
1-13 Male

14-16 Female

14-16 Male
14-16 Male
14-16 Male

17-19 Female

20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female
20-29 Female

20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
20-29 Male
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DeKalb, IL
Time
Kirby, Hannah 20:50.67
Allen, Ben 18:03.93
Gillis, Bailey 30:57.82
Burr, Madison 33:20.20
Polensky, Quirin 39:08.56
Johnson, Melanie 40:47.92
Hallahan, Ellison 42:06.10
Plapp, Tessa 55:52.89
Fernandez, Angel 21:32.23
Hallahan, Griffin 24:27.78
Fenney, Tyler 26:19.74
Comiskey, Adrian 35:27.40
Dalton Colley, Kyla 32:12.39
Trier, Aaron 18:32.79
Guerrettaz, Bryce 19:33.48
Horn, Kyle 20:46.34
Gramer, Teresa 28:22.07
Thornburg, Krista 25:05.31
Fitzgerald, Emily 25:49.85
Dunnington, Allison 27:25.82
Belmont, Josie 28:53.69
Rasmussen, Rebecca 29:47.17
Anderson, Megan 31:26.19
Dahon, Nicole 38:01.54
Thompson, Jami 39:08.52
Behling, Joy 40:23.72
Vargas, Melissa 42:52.58
Blackman, Rose 43:02.77
Lange, Zoe 50:56.77
Plapp, Sarah 56:18.19
Allen, Matt 23:00.15
Johnson, Alex 23:42.27
Dunnington, David 27:25.84
Lange, Ryan 36:55.47

Pace
6:43
5:49

9:58
10:44
12:36
13:08
13:33
17:59

6:56
7:52
8:28
11:25

10:22

5:58
6:18
6:41

9:08

8:05
8:19
8:50
9:18
9:35
10:07
12:14
12:36
13:00
13:48
13:51
16:24
18:07

7:24
7:38
8:50
11:53

DeKalb Park District - Independence Day 5K Run/Walk

City, State

July 4, 2017



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division Place Name

30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Female

30-39 Male
30-39 Male
30-39 Male
30-39 Male
30-39 Male

40-49 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female
40-49 Female

40-49 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male
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Davis, Katie

Green, Angela

Near, Meagan

Heth, Jennifer
Fisher, Tegan
Organ, Katie
Franklin, Heather
Hallahan, Carrie
Kossaris, Anastassia

Molter, Shane
Fisher, Patrick
Miller, Adam
Duford, Kelley
Near, Josh

Paeglow, Katen
Sibley, Dawn
Loptren, Michelle
Friede, Shawn
Tucker, Cindy
Paul, Justeen
Rivera, Dawn
Minor, Sarah
Vivirito, Jessica
Van Vlerah, Janel
Burchard, Tracy
Rankin, Sue

Grame, Don
Schmidt, Barry
Zeimet, Scott
Rivera, David
Paul, Michael
Friede, Matt
Horn, Jim
Sheehan, Jesse
Feeney, Kevin
Bivens, Rick
Johnson, Chris

Time

26:44.37
27:00.37
30:38.80
30:41.16
34:00.75
35:58.36
41:15.58
42:04.21
48:39.17

21:04.45
22:10.45
25:06.71
25:16.88
31:04.94

24:28.75
25:53.78
26:44.70
27:10.68
27:31.09
29:17.29
33:08.76
41:12.49
45:31.34
51:07.10
51:11.02
52:22.40

19:24.79
22:20.47
23:43.94
23:54.20
24:32.34
26:35.53
26:51.44
27:43.41
28:05.13
37:40.41
40:48.46

Pace

8:36
8:42
9:52
9:53
10:57
11:35
13:17
13:32
15:40

6:47
7:08
8:05
8:08
10:00

7:53
8:20
8:37
8:45
8:51
9:26
10:40
13:16
14:39
16:27
16:28
16:51

6:15
7:11
7:38
7:42
7:54
8:34
8:39
8:55
9:02
12:08
13:08

DeKalb Park District - Independence Day 5K Run/Walk
DeKalb, IL

July 4, 2017
City, State



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division Place Name

40-49 Male

50-59 Female
50-59 Female
50-59 Female
50-59 Female
50-59 Female
50-59 Female
50-59 Female
50-59 Female

50-59 Male
50-59 Male
50-59 Male
50-59 Male
50-59 Male
50-59 Male
50-59 Male

60-64 Male
60-64 Male
60-64 Male

65 & up Male
65 & up Male
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Kimble, James

Royer, Lisa

Beck, Barb

Hickey, Jodie
Sinclair, Kelli
Herrmann, Sandra
Maxwell, Tricia
Thompson, Andrea
Dalton, Terrilee

Mortensen, Peter
Drendel, Mark
Kirby, Matthew
Littlefield, Craig
Rosene, Robert
Masters, Glen
Siblik, John

Trumble, David
Liberto, Phillip
Lauriat, Dave

Kirts, Tom
Colley, Tom

Time
47:52.74

23:59.50
27:59.57
29:40.56
30:01.46
32:53.40
34:26.44
36:52.18
40:17.06

21:24.64
21:53.92
23:00.07
24:40.50
24:53.02
24:59.33
31:00.37

30:03.13
33:01.50
43:33.64

42:53.40
44:59.35

DeKalb Park District - Independence Day 5K Run/Walk
DeKalb, IL

Pace
15:25

7:43
9:01
9:33
9:40
10:35
11:05
11:52
12:58

6:53
7:03
7:24
7:57
8:01
8:03
9:59

9:40
10:38
14:01

13:48
14:29
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